
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 73204333

Data publicarii	14.09.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.051,17 RON - 2.051,17 RON

Descriere: 1 TABLOU ABS 300X400X220 IP65 BUC 1 350.00 350.00 66.50 2 CORP LED 40W BUC 1 120.00 120.00 22.80 3 INTRERUPATOR PT BUC 1 25.00 25.00 4.75 4 MYYUP 2X1.5 ML 15 2.50 37.50 7.13 5 MYYM 5X4 ML 12 19.00 228.00 43.32 6 PRELUNGITOR 4P BUC 1 35.00 35.00 6.65 7 CONDUCTOR MYYM 3X2.5 ML 10 7.44 74.40 14.14 8 FISA STECHER 'BUC 2 20.00 40.00 7.60 9 Modul LED pentru aplica BUC 5 42.16 210.80 40.05 10 SPOT LED 24W 'BUC 5 45.00 225.00 42.75 11 BEC LED 7W BUC 12 13.45 161.34 30.66 12 BEC LED 5.5 W BUC 7 13.45 94.12 17.88 13 PRELUNGITOR 25ML MYYM 3X4, FISA CAUCIUC, CAP PRELUNGITOR 6P 'BUC 1 450.00 450.00 85.50 Total 2051.17 389.72 Total plata 2440.89
